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Ranking
1

2

ADVENTURE - TT3 - General

Maroc Challenge S.E 2016
ADVENTURE - TT3 - General

Dorsal

87

117

22

30

105

35

Team

Team Dobinson |
Picapoll Team li
Team Destroyer
Namar Automocion
Extremaroc

Minu'S

Total

2110

3205

3555

5000

5810

6225

Penalizaciones
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